



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER **48615**

LOCATION Cl Bando

FOREMAN Fuzzy

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-14-14	1296	Bush B		19	29	6	KS
CUSTOMER	MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Bradley Petroleum	10139 SW Haverhill Rd		Smileybus	446	Josh		Butler
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		691	Bladen		
Chanute	KS						

JOB TYPE Producer HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3073' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5" 12.15.5

CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____

SLURRY WEIGHT 14.9 SLURRY VOL 39 WATER gal/sk _____ OTHER _____

DISPLACEMENT 92.8 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 10'

REMARKS: Safety medicine on C.G. Flood equip. Can 1-3-5-7-8-10
Bas RA #9. Rig up and circulate. 30 min. Mix 150 lbs Class A'
3073' 20% Sakrosal. Wash pump and lines. Drop plug and displace
74846. Plug did not land. Flood did not hold. 5004 high press.
shelving well head.

Thanks Fuzzy & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	2.5	MILEAGE	42.00	105.00
5407	7.1 down	Tow Mileage Delivery (min)	368.00	368.00
5402	1570	Casing Sealant below 7500'	23	361.10
11045	150 SRS	Class A	15.20	2355.00
1118 B	4150#	Bentonite	22	99.00
1102	300#	Calcium chloride	78	234.00
1110A	750#	Kolsal	146	345.00
4104	1	5 1/2" Basket	290.00	290.00
4130	6	5 1/2" centralizers	61.00	366.00
4129	1	5 1/2" AFU float shoe	321.00	361.00
4454	1	5 1/2" Latchdown plug	266.25	266.25
		subtotal		6635.25
		3070 disc cement		909.90
		subtotal		5325.99
		SALES TAX		
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION James D. Baker TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.